
 

 

77,76 

46,79 

75,19 

63,44 

3º Ano

5º Ano

Resultado Município  
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72,36 

79,16 

61,38 

79,99 

74,42 

77,91 

80 

85,93 

71,81 

73,72 

75,88 

83,31 

78,35 

E. M. Maristella Tussi

E. M. Nova Divinéia

E. M. Nossa Sra. do Rocio

E. M. Água Verde

E. M. Norberto Serápio

E. M. Cipriano de Paula Santos

E. M. Nossa Sra. da Glória

E. M. Frei Francisco

E. M. João J. Zattar

E. M. Santa Terezinha

E. M. São Roque

E. M. Eroni Santos Ferreira

E. M. Cecília Meireles

Médias 3º Ano 

Médias 3º Ano



 

 

56,49 

51,08 

38,5 

65,53 

55,4 

58,32 

62,63 

59,76 

59,04 

55,52 

49,06 

60,49 

48,84 

E. M. Maristella Tussi

E. M. Nova Divinéia

E. M. Nossa Sra. do Rocio

E. M. Água Verde

E. M. Norberto Serápio

E. M. Cipriano de Paula Santos

E. M. Nossa Sra. da Glória

E. M. Frei Francisco

E. M. João J. Zattar

E. M. Santa Terezinha

E. M. São Roque

E. M. Eroni Santos Ferreira

E. M. Cecília Meireles

Médias 5º Ano 

Médias 5º Ano



 
74,38 

77,22 

57,77 

79,99 

73,46 

81,94 

85 

83,97 

78,18 

76,94 

80 

85,08 

78,09 

70,35 

81,11 

65 

84,99 

75,38 

73,88 

75 

87,9 

65,45 

70,5 

71,76 

81,55 

78,63 

E. M. Maristella Tussi

E. M. Nova Divinéia

E. M. Nossa Sra. do Rocio

E. M. Água Verde

E. M. Norberto Serápio

E. M. Cipriano de Paula Santos

E. M. Nossa Sra. da Glória

E. M. Frei Francisco

E. M. João J. Zattar

E. M. Santa Terezinha

E. M. São Roque

E. M. Eroni Santos Ferreira

E. M. Cecília Meireles

3º Ano 
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47,6 

38,69 

36 

55,35 

55,4 

50,11 

50 

58,01 

50,47 

61,05 

35,62 

55,44 

40,64 

65,37 

63,47 

41 

75,71 

70,4 

66,52 

75,26 

61,5 

67,61 

50 

62,5 

65,54 

48,86 

E. M. Maristella Tussi

E. M. Nova Divinéia

E. M. Nossa Sra. do Rocio

E. M. Água Verde

E. M. Norberto Serápio

E. M. Cipriano de Paula Santos

E. M. Nossa Sra. da Glória

E. M. Frei Francisco

E. M. João J. Zattar

E. M. Santa Terezinha

E. M. São Roque

E. M. Eroni Santos Ferreira

E. M. Cecília Meireles

Médias - 5º Ano 

Matemática Língua Portuguesa


